quality quisine

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

BLUE DIAMOND

WHISPERING BAMBOO | MYSTIC MASALA | LATITUDE
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DELIVERY GUIDELINES

&‘I E'E N

WITHIN 8KM CONTACTLESS ONLINE PAYMENT
RADIUS DELIVERY VIA UPI
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SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1500.
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® ASPARAGUS - CORN DUMPLING
Fresh asparagus and corn dumplings

® BROCCOLI CHEESE AND CHILLI DUMPLING
Broccoli and cheddar cheese, steamed dim sum

® PRAWN HAR GAOW
Crystal dumplings, chopped marinated prawns flavored with sesame oil

e CHICKEN SUI MAI
Minced chicken dumpling, ginger flavor, sesame oil

AT

® STIR FRIED VEGETABLES
Stir fried vegetables with basil & pine nuts

e WOKLOBSTER
Wok tossed lobster with ginger, spring onion & pickled chilli

e SLICED FISH
Roasted chilli, wild pepper

e BURNT GARLIC CHICKEN
Stir fried chicken with garlic
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@e® CORN CORIANDER SOUP
Prawns, chicken, vegetable
Spicy chilly coriander broth

ee® SEAFOOD ASPARAGUS SOUP
Shrimps, crab meat, asparagus

525
525
550

550

525
1300
650

650
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300/275/250

300/300/275

®  Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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e MAPOTOFU 550
Spicy silken tofu, vegetables, scallions fermented chilly bean sauce

e ASPARAGUS, GREENS & MUSHROOMS 550
Garlic flavored seasonal Asian greens

® LOBSTER XO SAUCE 1300
Wok fried lobster in xo sauce

® PRAWNS FROM THE WOK, HOT GARLIC 1000
Prawns simmered in spicy hot garlic sauce

® LOCALFISH 750
Pan-fried, Sichuan dry red chili & soya

e CHICKEN KUNG PAO 750
Braised chicken, sautéed vegetables, scallions, flavored with rice wine

® SPARE RIBS (PORK) 750
Five spiced honey glazed
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e SHANDONG FRIED RICE 400
Fried rice, brown onions & vegetables

e CANTONESE FRIED RICE 400/350
Classical fried rice, prawns, burnt garlic or vegetables

® HAKKA NOODLES 400
Wok noodles & vegetables

® YANG CHOW FRIED RICE 425
Stir-fried rice, pork, chicken & prawn

®  Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



MYSTIC MASALA
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MAHARASHTRIAN THECHYACHA PRAWNS
Green chilli & garlic marinated prawns

ANGRE MUTTON SEEKH
Malvani lamb kebabs

KOMBDICHI/MUTTON SUKHE
Malvani spiced chicken or mutton

GALAWAT KEBAB
Traditional soft Lucknowi kebabs

DOODHIYA MURG TIKKA
Creamy chicken kebabs infused with green cardamom and cheese

BHARWAN KHUMB KE KEBAB
Filled mushrooms cooked in clay oven

BHAJLELE PANEER
Char-grilled spicy cottage cheese, thecha marinate

KAJU CHI USSAL
Malvani tender cashewnut curry & coconut

PANEER KHATTA PYAAZ
Cottage cheese & home pickled onions

LASOONI PALAK
Spinach infused with garlic & corn kernels

PINDI DE CHOLE KULCHE
Classic pindi chole from Punjab, spice powders flavours & ginger-garlic paste

DAL MAKHANI
Slow cooked black lentils, cream & butter

TAMBDA RASSA/PANDHARA RASSA
Tender lamb, chillies & Kolhapur spices

975

650

650

750

600

500

500

525

525

525

600

525

675

Vegetarian @ MNon-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



® MURG TAK-A-TAK 675
Chicken cubes, onions, peppers& tomatoes

e PUNJABI MURG MAKHAN MASALA 675
Clay oven cooked chicken morsels, creamy tomato gravy

e DHABEWALA MURG 675
A simple corn-fed chicken curry
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e LAMB 750
Soft lamb, coarsely ground spices& scented basmati rice

e CHICKEN 700
Chicken pieces marinated with local spices, basmati rice layers

® SUBZ DUM BIRYANI 600
Aromatic basmati rice layered with seasonal vegetables
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® JAWARICHI / BAJRICHI BHAKHRI 100
Griddled whole millet breads

® ROTI 100
Whole wheat, multigrain, Bengal gram, plain or butter tandoor flat bread

e NAAN 4
Plain butter garlic cheese

® BHARVAN KULCHA 150
Onion cheese potato

@ CHILLI-OLIVE NAAN 150

® AMRITSARI KULCHA 150
Crisp bread, spiced potatoes & paneer filling

® Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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e CON POLO INDIANA 700
Chicken tikka, onion, bell peppers, tomato sauce, mozzarella & coriander leaves

® GAMBERISPIEDO 775
Prawns, garlic, olives, crushed tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, sundried tomato

e HAM & PINEAPPLE 725
Tomatoes, mozzarella, cooked pork ham, pineapple cubes, chilly oil

® CLASSIC MARGHERITA 600
Tomato & basil, cheese or onions, coriander & chilly- tomato masala

e PRIMAVERA 600
Baby corn, zucchini, asparagus, spinach, broccoli, spicy tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

® POLLO ALFREDO 625
Farfalle, shredded grilled chicken, cheese cream

® PRAWNS AGLIO OLIO & PEPPERONCINO 650
Rigatoni, prawns, olive oil, garlic, pepperoncino & basil leaves

® PENNE ALPOMODORO 600
Tomato sauce, basil, grated parmesan cheese
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® CHAR GRILLED VEGETABLE 550
Cilantro, lemon- parsley couscous

e KHEEMA PAO 750
Blue diamond all-time favorite, lamb mince, spices & red chili
buttered pav

e CHICKEN KATHI ROLL 675
Chicken tikka roomali roti wrap, peppers & onions

e PAV BHAII 550
The popular Mumbai dish, minced vegetables, spices & red chilli...buttered pav

e PANEER KATHI ROLL 625
Roomali roti wrap, filled with shredded paneer tikka

g Vegetarian ® Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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e TIRAMISU 300
Mascarpone cream cheese & ladyfingers

® DARK BELGIAN CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 300
Rich creamy chocolate mousse

® PHILADELPHIA BAKED CHEESE CAKE 300
Baked cheese cake

® CREME CARAMEL 300
An egg pudding with a layer of clear caramel sauce

® GULABJAMUN 300
A traditional Indian dessert spongy milky dumplings soaked in rose scented syrup

® APPLE CRUMBLE (SUGAR FREE & EGGLESS) 300
Apple pie topped with crunchy crumble

L ] Vegetarian ® Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM
and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
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A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED

IHCL | 1A seeQrons vivanta cincer exeressons TAT @D



