

EXPERIENCE TAJ@HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

BLUE DIAMOND

WHISPERING BAMBOO | MYSTIC MASALA | LATITUDE

who



DELIVERY GUIDELINES



WITHIN 8KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM Minimum order value of INR 1500.

WHISPERING BAMBOO

1		
11 /i	ma	ms
P	· y	8



•	ASPARAGUS - CORN DUMPLING Fresh asparagus and corn dumplings	525
•	BROCCOLI CHEESE AND CHILLI DUMPLING Broccoli and cheddar cheese, steamed dim sum	525
•	PRAWN HAR GAOW Crystal dumplings, chopped marinated prawns flavored with sesame oil	550
•	CHICKEN SUI MAI Minced chicken dumpling, ginger flavor, sesame oil	550

Appetizers



	•11 • 0	
•	STIR FRIED VEGETABLES Stir fried vegetables with basil & pine nuts	525
•	WOK LOBSTER Wok tossed lobster with ginger, spring onion & pickled chilli	1300
•	SLICED FISH Roasted chilli, wild pepper	650
•	BURNT GARLIC CHICKEN Stir fried chicken with garlic	650





••	CORN CORIANDER SOUP Prawns, chicken, vegetable Spicy chilly coriander broth	300/275/250
• •	SEAFOOD ASPARAGUS SOUP Shrimps, crab meat, asparagus	300/300/275

Main	Course -
1 1 200,	Orange



•	MAPO TOFU Spicy silken tofu, vegetables, scallions fermented chilly bean sauce	550
•	ASPARAGUS, GREENS & MUSHROOMS Garlic flavored seasonal Asian greens	550
•	LOBSTER XO SAUCE Wok fried lobster in xo sauce	1300
•	PRAWNS FROM THE WOK, HOT GARLIC Prawns simmered in spicy hot garlic sauce	1000
•	LOCAL FISH Pan-fried, Sichuan dry red chili & soya	750
•	CHICKEN KUNG PAO Braised chicken, sautéed vegetables, scallions, flavored with rice wine	750
•	SPARE RIBS (PORK) Five spiced honey glazed	750





•	SHANDONG FRIED RICE Fried rice, brown onions & vegetables	400
•	CANTONESE FRIED RICE Classical fried rice, prawns, burnt garlic or vegetables	400/350
•	HAKKA NOODLES Wok noodles & vegetables	400
•	YANG CHOW FRIED RICE Stir-fried rice, pork, chicken & prawn	425

MYSTIC MASALA

Starters

3

•	MAHARASHTRIAN THECHYACHA PRAWNS Green chilli & garlic marinated prawns	975
•	ANGRE MUTTON SEEKH Malvani lamb kebabs	650
•	KOMBDICHI/MUTTON SUKHE Malvani spiced chicken or mutton	650
•	GALAWAT KEBAB Traditional soft Lucknowi kebabs	750
•	DOODHIYA MURG TIKKA Creamy chicken kebabs infused with green cardamom and cheese	600
•	BHARWAN KHUMB KE KEBAB Filled mushrooms cooked in clay oven	500
•	BHAJLELE PANEER Char-grilled spicy cottage cheese, thecha marinate	500



3.

	KAJU CHI USSAL	525
	Malvani tender cashewnut curry & coconut	
	PANEER KHATTA PYAAZ	525
	Cottage cheese & home pickled onions	
•	LASOONI PALAK	525
	Spinach infused with garlic & corn kernels	
	PINDI DE CHOLE KULCHE	600
	Classic pindi chole from Punjab, spice powders flavours & ginger-garlic paste	
	DAL MAKHANI	525
	Slow cooked black lentils, cream & butter	
•	TAMBDA RASSA/PANDHARA RASSA	675
	Tender lamb, chillies & Kolhapur spices	

MURG TAK-A-TAK Chicken cubes, onions, peppers& tomatoes	675
PUNJABI MURG MAKHAN MASALA Clay oven cooked chicken morsels, creamy tomato gravy	675
DHABEWALA MURG A simple corn-fed chicken curry	675
Rice & Biryani	<u></u>
LAMB Soft lamb, coarsely ground spices& scented basmati rice	750
CHICKEN Chicken pieces marinated with local spices, basmati rice layers	700
SUBZ DUM BIRYANI	600
Aromatic basmati rice layered with seasonal vegetables	
Aromatic basmati rice layered with seasonal vegetables Buds	<u></u>
Breads —	100
Breads JAWARICHI / BAJRICHI BHAKHRI	100
JAWARICHI / BAJRICHI BHAKHRI Griddled whole millet breads ROTI	100
JAWARICHI / BAJRICHI BHAKHRI Griddled whole millet breads ROTI Whole wheat, multigrain, Bengal gram, plain or butter tandoor flat be NAAN	100 read
JAWARICHI / BAJRICHI BHAKHRI Griddled whole millet breads ROTI Whole wheat, multigrain, Bengal gram, plain or butter tandoor flat be NAAN Plain butter garlic cheese BHARVAN KULCHA	100 read 100



\mathcal{D}_{α}	1	1	
Pizza	and	P^{\prime}	as/la
100	ı	ı	01



•	CON POLO INDIANA Chicken tikka, onion, bell peppers, tomato sauce, mozzarella & coriander leaves	700
•	GAMBERI SPIEDO Prawns, garlic, olives, crushed tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, sundried tomato	775
•	HAM & PINEAPPLE Tomatoes, mozzarella, cooked pork ham, pineapple cubes, chilly oil	725
•	CLASSIC MARGHERITA Tomato & basil, cheese or onions, coriander & chilly- tomato masala	600
•	PRIMAVERA Baby corn, zucchini, asparagus, spinach, broccoli, spicy tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	600
•	POLLO ALFREDO Farfalle, shredded grilled chicken, cheese cream	625
•	PRAWNS AGLIO OLIO & PEPPERONCINO Rigatoni, prawns, olive oil, garlic, pepperoncino & basil leaves	650
•	PENNE AL POMODORO Tomato sauce, basil, grated parmesan cheese	600





•	CHAR GRILLED VEGETABLE Cilantro, lemon- parsley couscous	550
•	KHEEMA PAO Blue diamond all-time favorite, lamb mince, spices & red chili buttered pav	750
•	CHICKEN KATHI ROLL Chicken tikka roomali roti wrap, peppers & onions	675
•	PAV BHAJI The popular Mumbai dish, minced vegetables, spices & red chillibuttered pav	550
•	PANEER KATHI ROLL Roomali roti wrap, filled with shredded paneer tikka	625

Desserts (

•	TIRAMISU Mascarpone cream cheese & ladyfingers	300
•	DARK BELGIAN CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Rich creamy chocolate mousse	300
•	PHILADELPHIA BAKED CHEESE CAKE Baked cheese cake	300
•	CREME CARAMEL An egg pudding with a layer of clear caramel sauce	300
•	GULAB JAMUN A traditional Indian dessert spongy milky dumplings soaked in rose scented syrup	300
•	APPLE CRUMBLE (SUGAR FREE & EGGLESS) Apple pie topped with crunchy crumble	300

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















